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RATED FREQUENCY

RATED CURRENT

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Poles

Tripping Characteristics
Rated Current

Rated Voltage

Insulation Voltage

Max Operating Voltage 1P
Min Operating Voltage

Rated Frequency

Rated Short Circuit Capacity

Over Voltage Category (B, C up to 40A)
Rated Impulse withstand Voltage

Dielectric Test Voltage

4P

B,C,D

63A

400/415V AC

250V AC (Phase to Ground, 440 V AC (Phase to Phase)
440V AC

12VAC

50/60 Hz

10kA

1l

4kV (Test Voltage 6.2kV at Sea Level, 5kV at 2,000 m)

2kV (50/60 Hz, 1 min)
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